Product Specification
MEMXPRO M.2 2280 PM31 Series
Revision V3.0
 M.2 2280 PM31 Series
 - 2 -
  V3.0 2019/09/26
Form Factor
- M.2 SATA (2280)

 - 15 -
  V3.0 2019/09/26
7 Product Ordering Information
7.1 Part Number Naming Guide
7.2 Ordering Information
Capacity
Commercial Grade
(0°C~70°C)
Extended Grade
(-25°C~85°C)
Industrial Grade
(-40°C~+85°C)
128GB FP28S-A2GTMS464C1 FP28S-A2GTMS464E1 FP28S-A2GTMS464W1
256GB FP28S-B5GTMS464C1 FP28S-B5GTMS464E1 FP28S-B5GTMS464W1
512GB FP28S-E1GTMS464C1 FP28S-E1GTMS464E1 FP28S-E1GTMS464W1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 xx
F P 2 8 S - x x x x M S 4 6 x x x xx
1. Product Code
F: Flash
2. Product Series
P: Performance
3-5 Form Factor
28S: M.2 2280 SATA
7-9 Flash Capacity
A2G: 128GB
B5G: 256GB
E1G: 512GB
10. Flash Vendor
M: Micron
T: Toshiba
11. Flash Type
B: MLC, 3D MLC
12-14 Controller
S46: SM2246EN
15. Channel Numbers
1:1
2:2
4:4
16. Operating Temperature
C: Standard 0°C to 70°C
E: Extended -25°C to 85°C
W: Industrial -40°C to 85°C
17. PCB Version
18. Special Function
19-22 Customization Code